T

 eE2EEZAMRESE

TAIWAN TOTAL CANCER CARE FOUNDATION

107F 38 2R % & 5k

SR R

B A $250,000
2 B g $7,200
UG B 5B H RN E) $200,000
B & $2,500
ik 4, $300
S $600
BEH $2,000
ZRBAW® $1,000
B 4845 $600
I B $300
£ 5 B A R E] $200,000
GRS T LR A TR F) $400,000
e $20,000
R $1,000
3% % 0 $2,000
1% B Bk $2,000
EE $315
STAERY $10,000
BEWE $1,000
LEED $500
Wk $1,000
85 M $100
Btk $1,000
KRBT $1,400
P8 $2,000
ARy/CYS $3,000
w383 $3,000
SRR T LR A R $120,000
£ B3 H RN E) $50,000




NS

 eE2EEZAMRESE

TAIWAN TOTAL CANCER CARE FOUNDATION

T L L ARy A R 8

ERRFEDLTERMA R F)
& B A B A A F]

EEE

whE

IR

£ 4K

5 0 R

L

e B

BT

& 48 4

TUE A Bty A R 8)

HE 3% A B AR A TR B
MEEARKREGRAEES G
MEEARRIH AL S G
EE R

WFEM

B4t

2H 98P

i B B4

HBIRAT AR R )

MR IE &b

wHE

RE5 &

17 B R

$250,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$3,000
$300
$300
$600,000
$200,000
$5,000
$7,000
$1,600
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$2,000
$200
$100,000
$1,550,000
$700,000
$300,000
$5,000
$3,000
$3,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$20,000
$30,000
$50,000
$20,000



7 TAIWAN TOTAL CANCER CARE FOUNDATION

) BERBER ANEESS

BRI % $100
Fr4r T Z R B 916/8043E $2,000
HE A AR A R E) $80,000
Fi $6,000
BEAARHT e XHELE $400,000
WF M $5,000
24K $7
RS $500
Fi $3,000
EREEE $1,000
3R E M $3,000
TR AR FHE R A TR 8] $1,000,000
BREER $30,000

E Bk $5,000



