

## 107年度捐款芳名錄

捐款者	捐款金額
吳金地	\$250,000
吳明瞱	\$7,200
元富證券股份有限公司	\$200,000
楊雅惠	\$2,500
陳姵縈	\$300
<b>翁麗芬</b>	\$600
馬維力	\$2,000
三民國中	\$1,000
呂嬋娟	\$600
林雅嬋	\$300
美吾華股份有限公司	\$200,000
台灣東洋藥品工業股份有限公司	\$400,000
李定為	\$20,000
蔡庭卉	\$1,000
蔡寅卿	\$2,000
連明瑛	\$2,000
黄建中	\$315
江祥瑞	\$10,000
盤玉嬌	\$1,000
傅秋氣	\$500
楊澂芳	\$1,000
溫香梅	\$100
戴滿妹	\$1,000
蔡麗雲	\$1,400
蔡秀華	\$2,000
江旭原	\$3,000
郭瑶萍	\$3,000
台灣東洋藥品工業股份有限公司	\$120,000
美吾華股份有限公司	\$50,000



吉興藥品股份有限公司	\$250,000
翁惠君	\$2,000
白麗娟	\$2,000
賴華美	\$1,000
張台龍	\$3,000
伍博龍	\$300
游阿水	\$300
台灣東洋藥品工業股份有限公司	\$600,000
杏昌生技股份有限公司	\$200,000
謝瑞坤	\$5,000
黄秀霞	\$7,000
張正雄	\$1,600
無名氏	\$1,000
楊淵源	\$1,000
楊裕薽	\$1,000
楊雅惠	\$500
馬維力	\$2,000
呂嬋娟	\$200
元富證券股份有限公司	\$100,000
輝瑞生醫股份有限公司	\$1,550,000
財團法人永大社會福利基金會	\$700,000
財團法人永大文教公益基金會	\$300,000
謝瑞坤	\$5,000
沈素梅	\$3,000
廖金池	\$3,000
蔡寅卿	\$1,000
連明瑛	\$1,000
翔悦旅行社有限公司	\$2,000
陳正純	\$20,000
黄俊智	\$30,000
陳秀色	\$50,000
何展晃	\$20,000

陳姵縈	\$100
新竹市三民國中916/804班	\$2,000
華聯生物科技股份有限公司	\$80,000
王立仁	\$6,000
財團法人鄭謝寶 彩社會文教基金會	\$400,000
沈素梅	\$5,000
無名氏	\$7
楊雅惠	\$500
王立仁	\$3,000
戴滿妹	\$1,000
張正雄	\$3,000
儷榮科技股份有限公司	\$1,000,000
蔡長泉	\$30,000
謝瑞坤	\$5,000